Europaisches
Patentamt

European

Patent Office

Office européen
des brevets

PCT seminar

Programme

10 November 2015
Milan, Italy

European Patent Academy

in co-operatian with
D

ol Fhatimts dis

" Fovnvdomds ay

Moiatrs B Foiogmns & i v sansin



09.30

09.45

10.15

11.30

1.45

13.00

14.00

Tuesday, 10 November 2015

Trainers:

Paola Giancane, lawyer, international Legal Affairs
& PCT, European Patent Office (EPO)

Filippo Santi, European patent attorney,

Barzano & Zanardo

Welcome

Paolo Rambelli, President, Collegio Italianc dei
Consulenti in Proprieta Industriale

Loredana Guglielmetti, Head of the Patents Division,
Italian Patent and Trademark Office, italian Ministry
of Economic Development

Status update of PCT in 2014/2015

PCT procedure before the EPO as receiving Office,
PCT Direct

Coffee break

Case study: restoration of the right of priority
at the EPO as RO

Lunch
PCT procedure before the EPO as International

Searching Authority (ISA) and International
Preliminary Examining Authority (IPEA)



15.30

15.45

16.30

17.00

Coffee break
Entry into the European Phase

Report on the PCT Working Group 2015 and future
developments

End of seminar

Please note: presentations will be held in Italian



Venue

Centro Congressi “Le Stelline”
Corso Magenta 61

20123 Milan

ttaly

Seminar reference
PS10-2015

For further information please contact
Ms Katie Tantaro

Tel. +31703402826

academy@epo.org

European Patent Academy
European Patent Office
Bob-van-Benthem-Platz 1
80469 Munich

Germany

Tel. +49 89 2399 5454
academy@epo.org
WWW.epo.org

www.epo.org/learning



