

PCT seminar

Programme

10 November 2015 Milan, Italy

European Patent Academy

in co-operation with

FICPI

n with Teollogen Maluev des Constant de Constant de Constant Constant in Progristi Schesteriale Manistere de Colon



Tuesday, 10 November 2015

	Trainers: Paola Giancane, lawyer, International Legal Affairs & PCT, European Patent Office (EPO) Filippo Santi, European patent attorney, Barzanò & Zanardo
09.30	Welcome Paolo Rambelli, President, Collegio Italiano dei Consulenti in Proprietà Industriale Loredana Guglielmetti, Head of the Patents Division, Italian Patent and Trademark Office, Italian Ministry of Economic Development
09.45	Status update of PCT in 2014/2015
10.15	PCT procedure before the EPO as receiving Office, PCT Direct
11.30	Coffee break
11.45	Case study: restoration of the right of priority at the EPO as RO
13.00	Lunch
14.00	PCT procedure before the EPO as International Searching Authority (ISA) and International Preliminary Examining Authority (IPEA)

15.30	Coffee break
15.45	Entry into the European Phase
16.30	Report on the PCT Working Group 2015 and future developments
17.00	End of seminar

Please note: presentations will be held in Italian



Venue Centro Congressi "Le Stelline" Corso Magenta 61 20123 Milan Italy

Seminar reference PS10-2015

For further information please contact Ms Katie Tantaro Tel. +31703402826 academy@epo.org

European Patent Academy European Patent Office Bob-van-Benthem-Platz 1 80469 Munich Germany Tel. +49 89 2399 5454 academy@epo.org www.epo.org

www.epo.org/learning